
ATTENDEES 
 

First  Last E-Mail 
Russ Kinerson Kinerson.Russell@epamail.epa.gov 
Billy Johnson Billy.E.Johnson@erdc.usace.army.mil 
Steve Ashby Steven.L.Ashby@erdc.usace.army.mil 
Dave  Shepp David.L.Shepp@usace.army.mil 
Aaron Byrd Aaron.R.Byrd@erdc.usace.army.mil 
Frank Geter frank.geter@ftc.usda.gov 
Ron Bingner rbingner@msa-oxford.ars.usda.gov 
Wayne Skaggs skaggs@eos.ncsu.edu 
Katie Flahive flahive.katie@epamail.epa.gov 
Steve Davis steve.davis@oh.usda.gov 
Jane Frankenberger frankenb@purdue.edu 
Richard Cooke rcooke@uiuc.edu 
Matt Helmers mhelmers@iastate.edu 
George Matanga GMATANGA@mp.usbr.gov 
Lee Mao lmai@mp.usbr.gov 
Mike Sullivan Michael.Sullivan@wdc.usda.gov 
Dov Weitman weitman.dov@epa.gov 
Tony Friona Anthony.M.Friona@usace.army.mil 
Pat Deliman Patrick.N.Deliman@erdc.usace.army.mil 
Pete Richards prichard@heidelberg.edu 
Donna Meyers dnmyers@usgs.gov 
Chuck O'Hara cgohara@gri.msstate.edu 
Pat Willey pat.willey@por.usda.gov 
Mike Yurewicz mcyurewi@usgs.gov 
Jeff Frey jwfrey@usgs.gov 
Keith Admire Keith.Admire@ar.usda.gov 
Yusuf Mohamoud Mohamoud.Yusuf@epamail.epa.gov 
Zhonglong Zhang Zhonglong.Zhang@erdc.usace.army.mil 
Charles Downer Charles.W.Downer@erdc.usace.army.mil 
Jon Bartholic bartholi@msu.edu 
William Scharffenberg William.A.Scharffenberg@hec01.usace.army.mil 
Jim Carleton Carleton.Jim@epamail.epa.gov 

 
 


